
MASTER PRICELIST 2011



Index
ITEM PAGE NO.

DRUMKITS 3

SNARE DRUMS 3

SNARE WIRES 3

PRACTICE PADS & PARTS 3

DRUM STOOLS 4

CYMBAL STANDS & PARTS 4

HI HAT STANDS 4

BASS DRUM PEDALS & PARTS 4

SNARE STANDS & HOLDERS 5

PERCUSSION KITS & STANDS 5

GONG STANDS 5

HOLDERS & CLAMPS 5-6

DRUM RACKS & PARTS 6

ROTO TOMS & STANDS 6

TIMBALES & BONGOS 6

CYMBALS 6-7

STICKS & BRUSHES 7

XYLOPHONES & GLOCKS 7

DRUM KEYS 7

TOM ARMS, HOLDERS & BLOCKS 7

DRUM HOOPS & GUARDS 8-9

FLOOR TOMS, LEGS & PARTS 9

DRUM TENSION, CASINGS & LUGS 9

SNARE DRUM PARTS 9

TENSION RODS & CLAWS 9

SPURS 10

PEDAL PARTS 10

DRUM STOOL PARTS 10

WING NUTS 10

SPRINGS 10

WING SCREWS 10

RUBBER TIPS 10

DRUM HEADS 10

Dixon Pricelist
PAGE #

2

Dixon Pricelist
PAGE #

3All pricing subject to change without notice. All pricing subject to change without notice.



ZDIPODCH520BKAMG

ZDIPODCH520GMAMG

ZDIPODCH520WRAMG

ZDIPODCH522BKAMG

ZDIPODCH522GMAMG

ZDIPODCH522RBKAM

ZDIPODCH522RGMAM

ZDIPODCH522RWRAM

ZDIPODCH522WRAMG

ZDIPDS2034M

ZDIPDS3054

ZDIPDS3064

ZDIPDS7054SJ

ZDIPDS7554MB

ZDIPDS9554PAL

ZDIPDS9554PBRBB

ZDIPDS9554PSTBN

ZDIPDSW020A

ZDIPDSW220A

ZDIPDSW320A

ZDIPDSW420A

ZDIPDSW420E

ZDIPDSW442A

ZDIPAKL1820

ZDIPAKL1830

ZDIPDP260

ZDIPDP265

ZDIPDP265HD

ZDIPDPLR

ZDIPDTH971L

ZDIPDTH971S

ZDIPYP1

ZDIPYP14

ZDIPYP16

$649.00

$649.00

$649.00

$649.00

$649.00

$649.00

$649.00

$649.00

$649.00

$219.00

$229.00

$239.00

$236.99

$1,043.99

$556.99

$563.99

$380.99

$8.99

$11.99

$8.99

$8.99

$39.99

$19.99

$36.99

$22.99

$13.99

$39.99

$18.99

$18.99

$56.99

$56.99

$18.99

$13.99

$13.99

DIXON CHAOS KIT - FUSION 20” - JET BLACK

DIXON CHAOS KIT - FUSION 20” - GUN METAL

DIXON CHAOS KIT - FUSION 20” - WINE RED

DIXON CHAOS KIT - FUSION 22” - JET BLACK

DIXON CHAOS KIT - FUSION 22” - GUN METAL

DIXON CHAOS KIT - ROCK - JET BLACK

DIXON CHAOS KIT - ROCK - GUN METAL

DIXON CHAOS KIT - ROCK - WINE RED

DIXON CHAOS KIT - FUSION 22” - WINE RED

DIXON PDS2034M 14 x 3.5 MAPLE SNARE DRUM

DIXON PDS3054 14 X 5.5 CHROME SNARE DRUM

DIXON PDS3064 14 X 6.5 CHROME SNARE DRUM

DIXON PDS7054SJ STEEL SHELL SNARE DRUM

DIXON MARBLE SHELL 14 X 5.5 SNARE DRUM

DIXON ALUMINIUM SHELL 14 X 5.5 SNARE DRUM

DIXON BRASS SHELL 14 X 5.5 SNARE DRUM

DIXON STEEL SHELL 14 X 5.5 SNARE DRUM

PDSW020A 10” SNARE 20 STRAND

PDSW220A 12” SNARE 20 STRAND

PDSW320A 13” SNARE 20 STRAND

PDSW420A 14” SNARE 20 STRAND

PDSW420E 14” SNARE 20 STRAND

PDSW442A 14” SNARE 42 STRAND

DIXON PAKL1820 PRAC KIT CLAMP

DIXON PAKL1830 CORNER BRACKET

DIXON PDP260 14” PRACTICE PAD

DIXON PDP265 8” PRACTICE PAD

DIXON 8” PRACTICE PAD HEAD

DIXON PDP-LR L-ROD WITH PLATE

DIXON PDTH971L PRACTICE PAD HOLDER ARM

DIXON PDTH971S PRACTICE PAD HOLDER ARM

DIXON PYP-1 RUBBER CYMBAL PRACTICE PAD

DIXON 14”PLASTIC CYMBAL

DIXON 16”PRACTICE CYMBAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

Drum Kits - Snare Drums - 
Snare Wires - Practice Pads & Parts

DRUMKITS

snare drums

snare wires

PRACTICE PADS AND PARTS
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ZDIPSN9000CS

ZDIPSN9000MC

ZDIPSN9000MK

ZDIPSN9212K

ZDIPSN9270

ZDIPSN9280

ZDIPSN9290

ZDIPSN9900

ZDIPAWNCT6

ZDIPAWNCT8

ZDIPSY5601

ZDIPSY9270

ZDIPSY9280

ZDIPSY9290

ZDIPSY9804C

ZDIPSYCSA

ZDIPSYV19CHP

ZDIPSY9270I

ZDIPSY9280I

ZDIPSY9290I

ZDIPSH9270

ZDIPSH9280

ZDIPSH9290

ZDIPSHK7DSP

ZDIPSHK7E

ZDIPSHX1SP

ZDIPP9270

ZDIPP9270D

ZDIPP9290

ZDIPP9290D

ZDIPP960L

ZDIPPB3HP

ZDIPPBF1

ZDIPPDP3

$236.99

$199.00

$239.00

$367.99

$79.99

$99.99

$129.00

$59.99

$3.99

$3.99

$34.99

$59.99

$89.99

$109.00

$119.00

$42.99

$5.99

$79.99

$89.99

$139.00

$89.99

$109.00

$139.00

$19.99

$19.99

$67.99

$89.99

$199.00

$129.00

$299.00

$329.00

$7.99

$35.99

$559.00

DIXON PSN9000CS DRUM THRONE

DIXON PSN9000MC STOOL W/CLOTH

DIXON PSN9000MK DRUM THRONE

DIXON PSN9212K DRUM THRONE

DIXON PSN9270 DRUM THRONE

DIXON PSN9280 DRUM THRONE

DIXON PSN9290 DRUM THRONE

DIXON PSN9900 STAND DRUM STOOL

DIXON PAWN-CT6 CYMBAL TOPPER 6mm

DIXON PAWN-CT8 CYMBAL TOPPER 8mm

DIXON PSY5601 SINGLE BRACED CYMBAL STAND

DIXON PSY9270 STRAIGHT CYMBAL STAND

DIXON PSY9280 STRAIGHT CYMBAL STAND

DIXON PSY9290 STRAIGHT CYMBAL STAND

DIXON PSY9804C CONCERT CYMBAL STAND

DIXON STACKABLE CYMBAL HOLDER

DIXON PSYV19C CYMBAL SLEEVE

DIXON PSY9270I BOOM CYMBAL STAND

DIXON PSY9280I BOOM CYMBAL STAND

DIXON PSY9290I BOOM CYMBAL STND

DIXON PSH9270 HI HAT STAND

DIXON PSH9280 HI HAT STAND

DIXON PSH9290 HI HAT STAND

DIXON PSHK-7DSP DROP CLUTCH

DIXON PSHK-7E SURE HI HAT

DIXON PSHX-1SP AUX-HAT

DIXON PP9270 SINGLE BASS DRUM PEDAL

DIXON PP9270D DOUBLE BASS DRUM PEDAL

DIXON PP9290 SINGLE BASS DRUM PEDAL

DIXON PP9290D DOUBLE BASS DRUM PEDAL

DIXON PP960 L/H DBL BASS DRUM PEDAL

DIXON PPB-3 WOOD BASS DRUM BEATER

DIXON PPB-F1 FORCEPAD SELF

DIXON PP-DP3 BASS DRUM PEDAL DISPLAY

ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

Drum Stools - Cymbal Stands & Parts - 
Hi Hat Stands - Bass Drum Pedals & Parts

DRUM STOOLS

CYMBALS STANDS AND PARTS

HI HAT STANDS

BASS DRUM PEDALS AND PARTS
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ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

Snare Stands & Holders - Percussion Kits & Stands - 
Gong Stands - Holders & Clamps

ZDIPSS9270

ZDIPSS9280

ZDIPSS9290

ZDIPSS9804EX

ZDIPSSA1

ZDIPSSET

ZDIPBOM1

ZDIPOB31BH

ZDIPSG500

ZDIPSG9000

ZDIPSKGS

ZDIPSR890

ZDIPSZ90

ZDIPSZY1

ZDIPAACMSP

ZDIPAAM

ZDIPAAM4

ZDIPABASS DRUMPMSP

ZDIPABMSP

ZDIPACAM

ZDIPACCMHP

ZDIPACHMSP

ZDIPAHCMSP

ZDIPAHMMSP

ZDIPAHPMSP

ZDIPAKL175SP

ZDIPAKL257SP

ZDIPAKL264SP

ZDIPAKL265SP

ZDIPAKL272USP

ZDIPAMF1623

ZDIPASMSP

ZDIPSGNDL

ZDIPSGNDS

$69.99

$89.99

$99.99

$109.99

$131.99

$52.99

$599.00

$379.00

$119.99

$149.00

$171.99

$139.00

$129.00

$78.99

$39.99

$29.99

$44.99

$29.99

$44.99

$39.99

$33.99

$29.99

$39.99

$35.99

$34.99

$47.99

$33.99

$26.99

$19.99

$47.99

$19.99

$39.99

$319.00

$419.99

DIXON PSS9270 SNARE DRUM STAND

DIXON PSS9280 SNARE DRUM STAND

DIXON PSS9290 SNARE DRUM STAND

DIXON PSS9804EX CONCERT SD STAND

DIXON PSSA-1 SNARE BASKET ARM

DIXON PSS-ET CONCERT SD EXT

DIXON PBO-1 PERCUSSION KIT

DIXON POB31BH PERCUSSION KIT

DIXON PSG500 BONGO STAND

DIXON PSG9000 PRO BONGO STAND

DIXON DJEMBE STAND

DIXON PSR890 GLOCK STAND

DIXON PSZ-90 CONCERT BASS DRUM STAND

DIXON PSZ-Y1 CONCERT BASS DRUM STAND

DIXON PA-ACM-SP CYMBAL MOUNT

DIXON 1 POST ACCESSORY MOUNT

DIXON 4 POST ACCESSORY MOUNT

DIXON BASS DRUM LIFTER

DIXON PA-BM-SP WOODBLOCK MOUNT

DIXON PA-CAM CABASA MOUNT

DIXON PA-CCM-HP COWBELL MOUNT

DIXON BAR CHIME MOUNT

DIXON HOOP CYMBAL MOUNT

DIXON HOOP MICROPHONE MOUNT

DIXON HOOP PERCUSSION MOUNT

DIXON PAKL175SP CLAMP (AX-25)

DIXON PAKL257SP CLAMP (AX-20)

DIXON PAKL264SP CLAMP

DIXON PAKL265SP CLAMP

DIXON PAKL272USP DIXON (AX-30)

DIXON PAMF1623 EXTERNAL MUFFLE

DIXON PA-SM-SP SHEKERE MOUNT

DIXON GONG STAND LARGE

DIXON GONG STAND SMALL

SNARE STANDS AND HOLDERS

PERCUSSION KITS AND STANDS

HOLDERS AND CLAMPS

GONG STANDS
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ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

Holders & Clamps - Drum Racks & Parts - 
Roto Toms & Stands - Timbales & Bongos - Percussion
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ZDIPATHCMSP

ZDIPATHPMSP

ZDIPDMH169

ZDIPDZA277SP

ZDIPDZA300

ZDIPRCBH268R

ZDIPRCBH270SP

ZDIPRCBPB

ZDIPRTRH1

ZDIPXH

ZDIPYH275SP

ZDIPYHC

ZDIAB20

ZDIPDM1016HMBK

ZDIPDM1016HMPU

ZDIPDM1016HMRD

ZDIPDM1016HPR

ZDIPDM1018M

ZDIPDM2018M

ZDIPDM3018M

ZDIPDM3220M

ZDIPDM3814M

ZDIPRCAP2

ZDIPAKL1840SP

ZDIPAKL1841

ZDIPAKL1842

ZDIPAKL1845

ZDIPAKLRMCSP

ZDIPAKLRMLSP

ZDIPDR24BK

ZDIPDR680BK

ZDIPDLMS2

$35.99

$31.99

$15.99

$19.99

$52.99

$13.99

$34.99

$46.99

$7.99

$17.99

$49.99

$49.99

$29.99

$19.99

$24.99

$19.99

$39.99

$19.99

$26.99

$31.99

$38.99

$25.99

$23.99

$57.99

$13.99

$19.99

$35.99

$36.99

$13.99

$399.00

$399.00

$328.99

DIXON TENSION HOOK CYMBAL MT

DIXON TENSION HOOK PERC.MOUNT

DIXON PDMH169 TAMBOURINE HLDR

*DIXON PDZA277SP BASS DRUM ANCHOR

DIXON PDZA300 BASS DRUM ANCHOR

DIXON PRCBH268R COWBELL HOLDER

DIXON PRCBH270SP COWBELL MOUNT

DIXON PRCB-PB COWBELL BASS DRUM PEDAL

DIXON PRTR-H1 TRIANGLE CLIP

DIXON PX-H DRUMSTICK HOLDER

DIXON PYH275SP BOOM CYMBAL ARM

DIXON PYH-C CYMBAL HOLDER W/GRAB

DIXON AB20 AGOGO BELL

DIXON HALF MOON TAMBOUBINE, BLACK

DIXON HALF MOON TAMBOURINE, PURPLE

DIXON HALF MOON TAMBOURINE, RED

DIXON 10” HEADLESS TAMBOURINE

DIXON 10” HEADLESS TAMBOURINE W/ 18 JINGLES

DIXON 10” TAMBOURINE WITH HEAD W/ 18 JINGLES

DIXON 10” TUNABLE TAMBOURINE W/ 18 JINGLES

DIXON 12” TUNABLE TAMBOURINE W/ 18 JINGLES

DIXON  8” TUNABLE TAMBOURINE W/ 14 JINGLES

DIXON TABLE TOP CASTANETS

DIXON PAKL1840SP ELECTRONIC

DIXON PAKL1841 ANTI ROLL CLAMP

DIXON PAKL1842 RACK CLAMP

DIXON PAKL-1845 HOLDER CLAMP

DIXON DRUM RACK MULTI CLAMP

DIXON HINGED RACK MEMORY LOCK

DIXON ROTOTOM SET 12+14” + STAND

DIXON ROTO TOM SET 6+8+10”+STAND

DIXON 8+10” MINI TIMBALE SET

HOLDERS AND CLAMPS

PERCUSSION

DRUM RACKS AND PARTS

ROTO TOMS AND STANDS

TIMBALES AND BONGOS
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ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

Percussion - Cymbals - Sticks & Brushes - Xylophones & Glocks - 
Drum Keys - Tom Arms, Holders & Blocks

ZDIPRCG120

ZDIPRRA245

ZDIPRSB1755

ZDIPRSB1755B

ZDIPRSS1

ZDIPRTR10

ZDIPRTR4

ZDIPRTR6C

ZDIPRTR8

ZDIPRVS12

ZDIPRWBASS DRUMS

ZDIDTTH6

ZDIPDTH620

ZDIPDTH670BB

ZDIPDTH670HAL

ZDIPDTH670TB

ZDIPDTH791CH

ZDIPDTH850TBCR

ZDIPDTH950B

ZDIPDTH950C

ZDIPDTH977BL

ZDIPDTH981C

ZDIPAKE266

ZDIPAKE271

ZDIPBO300A

ZDIPABR261P

ZDIPYF237

$131.99

$42.99

$44.99

$48.99

$32.99

$23.99

$14.99

$16.99

$19.99

$26.99

$262.99

$19.99

$59.99

$59.99

$56.99

$29.99

$66.99

$19.99

$49.99

$49.99

$39.99

$37.99

$8.99

$5.99

$1,043.99

$21.99

$29.99

DIXON PRCG-120 TEMPLE CUP GONG

DIXON PRRA245 RATCHET

DIXON PRSB1755 PRO SLEIGH BELL

DIXON PRSB1755B SLEIGH BELLS

DIXON PRSS-1 SLAP STICK 18”

DIXON PRTR10 PRO TRIANGLE 10”

DIXON PRTR4 PRO TRIANGLE 4”

DIXON PRTR6C 6” PRO TRIANGLE

DIXON PRTR8 PRO TRIANGLE 8”

DIXON PRVS12 RATTLER/VIBRASLAP

DIXON ROCK BLOCK SET

DIXON TOM HOLDER ARM 3/4” [EA]

DIXON L-ROD  HOLDER ‘CLAMP’

DIXON PDTH670BB BASS DRUM BLOCK ONLY

DIXON  TOM HOLDER ARM 7/8”TUBE

DIXON PDTH-670TB TOM TOM BRACKET

DIXON PDTH791CH CYMBAL HOLDER

DIXON L-ROD TT BRACKET

DIXON L-ROD  HOLDER ‘CLAMP’

DIXON L-ROD  HOLDER ‘CLAMP’

DIXON PDTH977BL TOM HOLDER ARM

DIXON SINGLE TOM ARM HOLDER

DIXON PAKE266 SPEED DRUM KEY

DIXON PAKE271 DRUM KEY (2PACK)

DIXON PBO300A PRO GLOCKENSPIEL

DIXON PABR261P WIRE BRUSHES

DIXON PYF237 FINGER CYMBALS 1PAIR

PERCUSSION

TOM ARMS, HOLDERS AND BLOCKS

DRUM KEYS

XYLOPHONES AND GLOCKS

STICKS AND BRUSHES

CYMBALS



ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

Drum Hoops & Guards

ZDIDB22C

ZDIDH1023

ZDIDH1223

ZDIDH1323

ZDIDH1423

ZDIDH142310

ZDIDH1623

ZDIDH16238

ZDIDSNH1408C20

ZDIDSNH1410C20

ZDIDTH0804C20

ZDIDTH1006C20

ZDIDTH1205C20

ZDIDTH1206C20

ZDIDTH1306C20

ZDIDTH1408C20

ZDIDTH1410C20

ZDIDTH1606C20

ZDIDTH1608C20

ZDIDTH1808C20

ZDIPDDHW1306

ZDIPDZHG

ZDIPKS3138

ZDIPKS31410

ZDIPKS3148

ZDIPKT3064

ZDIPKT3084

ZDIPKT3106

ZDIPKT3126

ZDIPKT3128

ZDIPKT3136

ZDIPKT3138

ZDIPKT3140

ZDIPKT3148

ZDIPKT3158

ZDIPKT3168

ZDIPKZ118MBK

ZDIPKZ118MN

ZDIPKZ120M

$25.99

$13.99

$14.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$19.99

$19.99

$14.99

$14.99

$9.99

$10.99

$12.99

$12.99

$13.99

$14.99

$15.99

$17.99

$18.99

$59.99

$8.99

$23.99

$24.99

$24.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$18.99

$18.99

$19.99

$19.99

$20.99

$20.99

$23.99

$23.99

$76.99

$104.99

$77.99

DIXON 22” CHROME BASS DRUM HOOP

DIXON 10” (6 LUG) DRUM HOOP

DIXON 12” (6 LUG) DRUM HOOP

DIXON 13” (6 LUG) DRUM HOOP

DIXON 14” (8 LUG) DRUM HOOP

DIXON 14” (10 LUG) DRUM HOOP

DIXON 16” (6 LUG) DRUM HOOP

DIXON 16” (8 LUG) DRUM HOOP

DIXON 14”X8 LUG SNARE SIDE

DIXON 14”X10 LUG SNARE SIDE

DIXON 8”X4 LUG TOM TIM (2MM)

DIXON 10”X6 LUG TOM HOOP (2MM)

DIXON 12”X5 LUG TOM HOOP (2MM)

DIXON 12”X6 LUG TOM HOOP (2MM)

DIXON 13”X6 LUG TOM HOOP (2MM)

DIXON 14”X8 LUG TOM HOOP (2MM)

DIXON 14”X10 LUG TOM HOOP (2MM)

DIXON 16”X6 LUG TOM HOOP (2MM)

DIXON 16”X8 LUG TOM HOOP (2MM)

DIXON 18”X8 LUG TOM HOOP (2MM)

DIXON DIECAST HOOP 13” 6 LUG

DIXON PDZHG BASS DRUM HOOP GUARD 2PK

DIXON 13” PWR SNARE SIDE HOOP

DIXON 14”PWR SNARE SIDE HOOP

DIXON 14”PWR SNARE SIDE HOOP

DIXON  6” POWERHOOP - 4 LUG

DIXON  8” POWERHOOP - 4 LUG

DIXON 10” POWERHOOP - 6 LUG

DIXON 12” POWERHOOP - 6 LUG

DIXON 12” POWERHOOP - 8 LUG

DIXON 13” POWERHOOP - 6 LUG

DIXON 13” POWER HOOP 8 LUG

DIXON 14” POWERHOOP 10 LUG

DIXON 14” POWERHOOP - 8 LUG

DIXON 15” POWERHOOP - 8 LUG

DIXON 16” POWERHOOP - 8 LUG

DIXON 18” MAPLE BASS DRUM HOOP/BLACK

DIXON 18”MAPLE BASS DRUM HOOP/NATURL

DIXON 20”MAPLE BASS DRUM HOOP/NATURAL

DRUM HOOPS AND GUARDS
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ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

Drum Hoops & Guards - Floor Tom Legs & Parts - Drum Tensions, 
Casings & Lugs - Snare Drum Parts - Tension Rods & Claws

ZDIPKZ120MBK

ZDIPKZ122

ZDIPKZ122MBK

ZDIPKZ122MN

ZDIPKZ122MSTG

ZDIPKZ124MBK

ZDIPKZ124MN

ZDICW-01

ZDICW-02

ZDIPATS2A

ZDIPATS2B

ZDIPATS2C

ZDIPATS4A

ZDIPATS4B

ZDIPATS4C

ZDIPATS4D

ZDIPDZC3A

ZDIPDZC3B

ZDISS35732

ZDISS42732

ZDISS52732

ZDISS90-7/32

ZDIST15-7/32

ZDIPDFS3

ZDIPDFS6

ZDIDLP03

ZDIPDSL1M

ZDIPDSR1C

ZDIPDSM23

ZDIPDSWNS

$79.99

$22.99

$89.99

$89.99

$131.99

$144.99

$94.99

$2.99

$3.99

$6.99

$7.99

$4.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$1.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$4.99

$66.99

$104.99

$4.99

$12.99

$7.99

$22.99

$1.99

DIXON 20”MAPLE BASS DRUM HOOP/BLACK

DIXON 22” CHROME BASS DRUM HOOP

DIXON 22”MAPLE BASS DRUM HOOP/BLACK

DIXON 22”MAPLE BASS DRUM HOOP/NATURAL

DIXON 22” MAPLE BASS DRUM HOOP GREY

DIXON 24”MAPLE BASS DRUM HOOP/BLACK

DIXON 24”MAPLE BASS DRUM HOOP

DIXON BASS DRUM CLAW HOOK

DIXON BASS DRUM CLAW HOOK

DIXON PATS-2A BASS DRUM T ROD

DIXON PATS-2B BASS DRUM T ROD

DIXON PATS-2C BASS DRUM T ROD

DIXON PATS4A 2.5” TENSION ROD

DIXON PATS4B 2” TENSION ROD

DIXON PATS4C 1 5/8” TENS’N ROD

DIXON PATS4D PIC SD SHRT T/ROD

DIXON PDZC-3A BASS DRUM CLAW HOOK

DIXON PDZC-3B BASS DRUM CLAW HOOK

DIXON SD TENSION ROD SQUARE

DIXON TOM TENSION ROD SQUARE

DIXON TOM TENSION ROD SQUARE

DIXON BASS DRUM TENSION ROD

DIXON BASS DRUM T ROD

DIXON PDFS3 FTT LEG & BRACKET

DIXON PDFS6 FTT LEG & BRACKET

DIXON TOM DRUM LUG

DIXON PDSL-1M PICCOLO SD LUG

DIXON PDSR-1C SNARE DRUM LUG

PDSM-23 SNARE STRAINER

DIXON PDSW-NS NYLON SNARE TIES

DRUM HOOPS AND GUARDS

TENSION RODS AND CLAWS

FLOOR TOM LEGS AND PARTS

DRUM TENSIONS, CASINGS AND LUGS

SNARE DRUM PARTS
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ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

Spurs - Pedal Parts - Drum Stool Parts - Metal Washers - 
Wing Nuts - Springs - Wing Screws - Rubber Tips - Drum Heads

ZDIPDZS1

ZDIPDZS4

ZDIPAWS11C

ZDIPAWS11G

ZDIPPSJ91

ZDIPSHC8A

ZDIPSHC8B

ZDIPAWN13E

ZDIPAWN13F

ZDIPAWN13G

ZDIPATS16C

ZDIPATS16D

ZDIPATS16E

ZDIPATS16G

ZDIPATS16H

ZDIPARF20A

ZDIPARF20B

ZDIPARF20C

ZDIPARF20D

ZDIPARF20E

ZDIPARF20F

ZDIPARF20G

ZDIPASP15A

ZDIPASP15C

ZDIPSNSM95

ZDIPHZ320TEM

$39.99

$72.99

$1.99

$3.99

$104.99

$7.99

$7.99

$3.99

$3.99

$2.99

$5.99

$5.99

$2.99

$5.99

$3.99

$4.99

$4.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$2.99

$2.99

$5.99

$2.99

$33.99

$33.99

DIXON PD-ZS-1 BASS DRUM SPUR SET

DIXON PDZS-4 BASS DRUM SPUR SET

PAWS-11C METAL WASHER

PAWS-11G METAL H/H CUP WASHER

DIXON PPSJ-91 DRIVE SHAFT ASSY

PSHC-8A STAND HI HAT SEAT

PSHC-8B DLX HI HAT SEAT

PAWN-13E WING NUT 8MM

PAWN-13F WING NUT 6MM -SIMILAR

PAWN-13G WING NUT 6MM

PATS-16C WING SCREW 8MM

PATS-16D WING SCREW 8MM

PATS-16E WING SCREW 8MM

PATS-16G WING SCREW 6MM

PATS-16H WING SCREW 6MM

PARF-20A RUBBER TIP

PARF-20B RUBBER TIP

PARF-20C RUBBER TIP

PARF-20D RUBBER TIP

PARF-20E RUBBER TIP

PARF-20F RUBBER TIP

PARF-20G RUBBER TIP

PASP-15A BASS DRUM PEDAL SPRING

PASP-15C BASS DRUM PEDAL SPRING

DIXON SEAT MOUNT CLAMP STYLE

DIXON 20” DRUM HEAD

SPURS

METAL WASHERS

PEDAL PARTS

WING NUTS

WING SCREWS

RUBBER TIPS

SPRINGS

DRUM STOOL PARTS

DRUM HEADS
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